Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
Chip type, Long Life Assurance
Series
● Load life of 20000 hours at 105℃.
● SMD type: Lead free reflow soldering condition at 260℃ peak correspondence.
● RoHS Compliance (2011/65/EU)
■SPECIFICATIONS
Items Performance Characteristics

■ Dimensions
Φ x L(mm)
Type numbering system (Ex.: 6.3V 220μF)
Voltage
V 4 6.3 10 16
Code 0G 0J 1A 1C
MX
Size 5x6 6.3x6 8x7
ΦD 5.0 6.3 8.0
L 6 6 7
A 6.0 7.3 9.0
B 5.3 6.6 8.3
C 5.3 6.6 8.3
E 1.6 2.1 3.2
H 0.5-0.8 0.5-0.8 0.8-1.1
Conductive Polymer Aluminum Solid Electrolytic Capacitors
MX Series
■STANDARD RATINGS
Rated
Voltage
(V)(Code)
Surge
Voltage
(V)
Rated
Capacitance
(μF)
Case Size
ΦD x L(mm) tan δ
Leakage
Current
(μA)
ESR (mΩ) max.
(100kHz, 20℃)
Rated Ripple
Current
(mA rms)
Part Number
4
(0G) 4.6
150 5 x 6 0.12 120 25 2200 EOMX0G151M0506TR
330 6.3 x 6 0.12 264 20 2800 EOMX0G331M6306TR
330 8 x 7 0.12 264 22 3200 EOMX0G331M0807TR
560 8 x 7 0.12 448 18 3600 EOMX0G561M0807TR
6.3
(0J) 7.2
47 5 x 6 0.12 59.22 35 1600 EOMX0J470M0506TR
100 5 x 6 0.12 126 25 2400 EOMX0J101M0506TR
100 6.3 x 6 0.12 126 22 2800 EOMX0J101M6306TR
150 6.3 x 6 0.12 189 22 2800 EOMX0J151M6306TR
220 6.3 x 6 0.12 277 20 2800 EOMX0J221M6306TR
220 8 x 7 0.12 277 22 3200 EOMX0J221M0807TR
390 8 x 7 0.12 491 22 3200 EOMX0J391M0807TR
10
(1A) 11.5
33 5 x 6 0.12 66 40 1300 EOMX1A330M0506TR
56 6.3 x 6 0.12 112 27 2300 EOMX1A560M6306TR
68 5 x 6 0.12 136 30 2100 EOMX1A680M0506TR
120 6.3 x 6 0.12 240 27 2300 EOMX1A121M6306TR
150 8 x 7 0.12 300 30 2600 EOMX1A151M0807TR
270 8 x 7 0.12 540 22 3200 EOMX1A271M0807TR
16
(1C) 18.4
22 5 x 6 0.12 70.4 45 1100 EOMX1C220M0506TR
39 5 x 6 0.12 125 35 2000 EOMX1C390M0506TR
39 6.3 x 6 0.12 125 30 2200 EOMX1C390M6306TR
68 6.3 x 6 0.12 218 30 2200 EOMX1C680M6306TR
82 8 x 7 0.12 262 28 2800 EOMX1C820M0807TR
120 8 x 7 0.12 384 28 2800 EOMX1C121M0807TR